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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Malianeuski, Aleaksei SKV BLR 53 01.01.2001
2 Siamashka, Kiryl GU« BLR 01.01.2002
3 Diemer, Alfred HFKH DEN 346 27.04.2003
4 Jensen, August Lindstrom HFKH DEN 203 11.02.2001
5 Jeppesen, Tobias HFKH DEN 41 02.08.2001
6 Qvistgaard, Simon FKTK DEN 30.12.2004
7 Skals, Oscar Juul FKTK DEN 188 26.06.2001
8 Vejlstrup, Theodor Grove FKTK DEN 20.11.2004
9 Allik, Ott TK EST 01.01.2004
10 Altunin, Valentin SBSKD EST 01.01.2004
11 Darvish-Kojori, Jonathan TK EST 269 01.01.2002
12 Gedzo, Leon SBSKD EST 58 01.01.2001
13 Germ, Richard ENG EST 01.01.2004
14 Hanstein, Braian ENG EST 01.01.2002
15 Kiiroja, Jaron TM EST 69 01.01.2002
16 Kimask, Richard TM EST 01.01.2001
17 Kleštšin, Ivan TK EST 01.01.2004
18 Laasik, Oliver ENG EST 01.01.2005
19 Leenson, Albert LG EST 01.01.2003
20 Lutsenko, Ilja SBSKD EST 271 01.01.2003
21 Meister, Andri ENG EST 166 01.01.2001
22 Novoseltsev, Ivan SBSKD EST 01.01.2004
23 Prede, Oliver TM EST 266 01.01.2001
24 Priimägi, Henrik ENG EST 89 01.01.2003
25 Raid, Daniel Andreas TM EST 01.01.2001
26 Salm, Markus TM EST 264 01.01.2004
27 Shapovalov, Kirill SBSKD EST 01.01.2003
28 Simin, Erik TK EST 01.01.2001
29 Smirnov, Nikita PK EST 262 01.01.2001
30 Zabelin, Eldar LG EST 01.01.2004
31 Žurba, Ilja TM EST 01.01.2002
32 Tafenau, Kasper TM EST 01.01.2003
33 Tammiste, Paul Mark TM EST 265 01.01.2001
34 Taru, Krister Kermo TK EST 01.01.2005
35 Teral, Demis ENG EST 187 01.01.2002
36 Tobias, Erik SBSKD EST 272 01.01.2004
37 Vaikšnoras, German TK EST 01.01.2003
38 Afanassiev, Nikita EM FIN 02.08.2003
39 Heinämaa, Akseli HABD FIN 40 28.01.2002
40 Isokangas, Ali HFM FIN 01.01.2002
41 Jutila, Julius HFM FIN 70 01.01.2001
42 Kallio, Matias KAVE FIN 90 23.02.2001
43 Karlsson, Neo HFM FIN 19.01.2004
44 Keränen, Miika KAVE FIN 274 01.06.2001
45 Kuhta, Marko EM FIN 04.04.2003
46 Ojala, Tuomas TMÅF FIN 165 01.01.2001
47 Pahkala, Pyry KYIF/UR33 FIN 267 01.01.2002
48 Pirhonen, Petri EM FIN 186 01.01.2002
49 Rantanen, Joona EM FIN 12.07.2003
50 Sani, Ville HFM FIN 278 11.06.2003
51 Baziļčuks, Levs DAUG LAT 01.01.2001
52 Loginovs, Daniels DAUG LAT 01.01.2003
53 Ulasevičs, Antonijs DAUG LAT 01.01.2001
54 Cinga, Dominykas VMSC-G LTU 01.01.2001
55 Filon, Demhan VMSC-G LTU 01.01.2003
56 Ivanauskas, Domantas GAJA LTU 01.01.2001
57 Ivaskov, Ilja VMSC-G LTU 01.01.2004
58 Kemeklis, Pijus GAJA LTU 01.01.2001
59 Masiulis, Regimantas GAJA LTU 01.01.2002
60 Mykolaitis, Ugnius GAJA LTU 01.01.2002
61 Rynkevic, Alan MUSK LTU 01.01.2002
62 Shapovalov, Evgenij VMSC-G LTU 01.01.2003
63 Brobakken, Marcus Vokes NJFO NOR 05.03.2002



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
64 Dahlbo, Benjamin NJFO NOR 28 25.07.2001
65 Draugedalen, Elias NØFN NOR 04.09.2003
66 Dyrseth, Brage BF-BF NOR 219 01.01.2001
67 Grosse, Arthur NJFO NOR 88 18.08.2001
68 Heiberg, Kasper Mathisen NØFN NOR 17.07.2004
69 Heiervang, Elias Degland NJFO NOR 18.09.2001
70 Hoff, Erik BYFO NOR 07.06.2004
71 Klaveness, Andreas BYFO NOR 02.03.2002
72 Olkvam, Ole Magnus NJFO NOR 26.03.2002
73 Stoknes, Samuel Klouman BYFO NOR 25.04.2002
74 Stormark, Christopher BF-BF NOR 01.01.2002
75 Storm-Gran, Jens Joakim BYFO NOR 08.03.2002
76 Walle, Henrik Christopher NJFO NOR 06.08.2004
77 Westgaard, Morten Isaksen NJFO NOR 162 31.07.2001
78 Wilmot, Benjamin KFK NOR 338 15.04.2002
79 Aronowitsch, Zeev SAFS SWE 23.07.2002
80 Håkansson, Gustav DIFS SWE 160 10.01.2001
81 Jibreus, Herman FFFS SWE 167 02.03.2001
82 Kelly, Christopher DIFS SWE 28.01.2003
83 Lundegren, Axel GFKG SWE 15.05.2002
84 Mancewicz, Mikolaj GOFKV SWE 164 25.09.2003
85 Norrman, Henrik MF19M SWE 334 02.07.2001
86 Pousette, Hugo DIFS SWE 91 21.01.2001
87 Roth, Edvin SAFS SWE 14.08.2001
88 Schmekel, Filip FFFS SWE 270 12.06.2001
89 Solehav, André FFFS SWE 07.12.2002
90 Sontagh, Jakob DIFS SWE 168 02.03.2002
91 Sverker, Samuel UFU SWE 114 03.05.2001



13 pools of 7
72 (79,12% of 91) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Dahlbo, Benjamin NJFO NOR 28
2 Heinämaa, Akseli HABD FIN 40
3 Jeppesen, Tobias HFKH DEN 41
4 Malianeuski, Aleaksei SKV BLR 53
5 Gedzo, Leon SBSKD EST 58
6 Kiiroja, Jaron TM EST 69
7 Jutila, Julius HFM FIN 70
8 Grosse, Arthur NJFO NOR 88
9 Priimägi, Henrik ENG EST 89
10 Kallio, Matias KAVE FIN 90
11 Pousette, Hugo DIFS SWE 91
12 Sverker, Samuel UFU SWE 114
13 Håkansson, Gustav DIFS SWE 160
14 Westgaard, Morten Isaksen NJFO NOR 162
15 Mancewicz, Mikolaj GOFKV SWE 164
16 Ojala, Tuomas TMÅF FIN 165
17 Meister, Andri ENG EST 166
18 Jibreus, Herman FFFS SWE 167
19 Sontagh, Jakob DIFS SWE 168
20 Pirhonen, Petri EM FIN 186
21 Teral, Demis ENG EST 187
22 Skals, Oscar Juul FKTK DEN 188
23 Jensen, August Lindstrom HFKH DEN 203
24 Dyrseth, Brage BF-BF NOR 219
25 Smirnov, Nikita PK EST 262
26 Salm, Markus TM EST 264
27 Tammiste, Paul Mark TM EST 265
28 Prede, Oliver TM EST 266
29 Pahkala, Pyry KYIF/UR33 FIN 267
30 Darvish-Kojori, Jonathan TK EST 269
31 Schmekel, Filip FFFS SWE 270
32 Lutsenko, Ilja SBSKD EST 271
33 Tobias, Erik SBSKD EST 272
34 Keränen, Miika KAVE FIN 274
35 Sani, Ville HFM FIN 278
36 Norrman, Henrik MF19M SWE 334
37 Wilmot, Benjamin KFK NOR 338
38 Diemer, Alfred HFKH DEN 346
39 Germ, Richard ENG EST
40 Klaveness, Andreas BYFO NOR
41 Siamashka, Kiryl GU« BLR
42 Aronowitsch, Zeev SAFS SWE
43 Stoknes, Samuel Klouman BYFO NOR
44 Karlsson, Neo HFM FIN
45 Ivanauskas, Domantas GAJA LTU
46 Cinga, Dominykas VMSC-G LTU
47 Baziļčuks, Levs DAUG LAT
48 Shapovalov, Kirill SBSKD EST
49 Žurba, Ilja TM EST
50 Vejlstrup, Theodor Grove FKTK DEN
51 Novoseltsev, Ivan SBSKD EST
52 Laasik, Oliver ENG EST
53 Kelly, Christopher DIFS SWE
54 Allik, Ott TK EST
55 Kuhta, Marko EM FIN
56 Hoff, Erik BYFO NOR
57 Storm-Gran, Jens Joakim BYFO NOR
58 Simin, Erik TK EST
59 Vaikšnoras, German TK EST
60 Rynkevic, Alan MUSK LTU
61 Masiulis, Regimantas GAJA LTU
62 Qvistgaard, Simon FKTK DEN
63 Draugedalen, Elias NØFN NOR



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
64 Ulasevičs, Antonijs DAUG LAT
65 Altunin, Valentin SBSKD EST
66 Heiberg, Kasper Mathisen NØFN NOR
67 Loginovs, Daniels DAUG LAT
68 Olkvam, Ole Magnus NJFO NOR
69 Walle, Henrik Christopher NJFO NOR
70 Kemeklis, Pijus GAJA LTU
71 Lundegren, Axel GFKG SWE
72 Afanassiev, Nikita EM FIN
73 Zabelin, Eldar LG EST
74 Rantanen, Joona EM FIN
75 Taru, Krister Kermo TK EST
76 Isokangas, Ali HFM FIN
77 Leenson, Albert LG EST
78 Kimask, Richard TM EST
79 Raid, Daniel Andreas TM EST
80 Hanstein, Braian ENG EST
81 Mykolaitis, Ugnius GAJA LTU
82 Brobakken, Marcus Vokes NJFO NOR
83 Kleštšin, Ivan TK EST
84 Roth, Edvin SAFS SWE
85 Stormark, Christopher BF-BF NOR
86 Shapovalov, Evgenij VMSC-G LTU
87 Solehav, André FFFS SWE
88 Heiervang, Elias Degland NJFO NOR
89 Tafenau, Kasper TM EST
90 Ivaskov, Ilja VMSC-G LTU
91 Filon, Demhan VMSC-G LTU
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Strip 1

8:30

Referee(s):

Vilcane, Jana (DV / LAT)

Laasik, Oliver ENG / EST

Dahlbo, Benjamin NJFO / NOR

Filon, Demhan VMSC-G / LTU

Heiberg, Kasper Mathisen NØFN / NOR

Salm, Markus TM / EST

Pahkala, Pyry KYIF/UR33 / FIN

Kelly, Christopher DIFS / SWE

Strip 2

8:30

Referee(s):

Ažukaitė, Viktė (LTU)

Brobakken, Marcus Vokes NJFO / NOR

Allik, Ott TK / EST

Vejlstrup, Theodor Grove FKTK / DEN

Roth, Edvin SAFS / SWE

Tammiste, Paul Mark TM / EST

Smirnov, Nikita PK / EST

Heinämaa, Akseli HABD / FIN

Strip 3

8:30

Referee(s):

Stalmakov, Javgenij (LTU)

Solehav, André FFFS / SWE

Kuhta, Marko EM / FIN

Novoseltsev, Ivan SBSKD / EST

Jeppesen, Tobias HFKH / DEN

Prede, Oliver TM / EST

Dyrseth, Brage BF-BF / NOR

Loginovs, Daniels DAUG / LAT



Strip 4

8:30

Referee(s):

Bartaska, Dominykas (GAJA / LTU)

Malianeuski, Aleaksei SKV / BLR

Hoff, Erik BYFO / NOR

Shapovalov, Kirill SBSKD / EST

Lundegren, Axel GFKG / SWE

Darvish-Kojori, Jonathan TK / EST

Jensen, August Lindstrom HFKH / DEN

Rantanen, Joona EM / FIN

Strip 5

8:30

Referee(s):

Svensson, Mats (SWE)

Schmekel, Filip FFFS / SWE

Afanassiev, Nikita EM / FIN

Žurba, Ilja TM / EST

Skals, Oscar Juul FKTK / DEN

Shapovalov, Evgenij VMSC-G / LTU

Storm-Gran, Jens Joakim BYFO / NOR

Gedzo, Leon SBSKD / EST

Strip 6

8:30

Referee(s):

Christensen, Kristian (NOR)

Kiiroja, Jaron TM / EST

Lutsenko, Ilja SBSKD / EST

Simin, Erik TK / EST

Pirhonen, Petri EM / FIN

Aronowitsch, Zeev SAFS / SWE

Stormark, Christopher BF-BF / NOR

Mykolaitis, Ugnius GAJA / LTU



Strip 7

8:30

Referee(s):

Piasecki, Bartosz (NOR)

Tobias, Erik SBSKD / EST

Kemeklis, Pijus GAJA / LTU

Heiervang, Elias Degland NJFO / NOR

Norrman, Henrik MF19M / SWE

Teral, Demis ENG / EST

Vaikšnoras, German TK / EST

Jutila, Julius HFM / FIN

Strip 8

8:30

Referee(s):

Ejemyr, Peter (SWE)
Ažukaitė, Viktė (LTU)

Keränen, Miika KAVE / FIN

Baziļčuks, Levs DAUG / LAT

Taru, Krister Kermo TK / EST

Grosse, Arthur NJFO / NOR

Sontagh, Jakob DIFS / SWE

Rynkevic, Alan MUSK / LTU

Strip 9

8:30

Referee(s):

Ejemyr, Christoffer (DIFS / SWE)

Jibreus, Herman FFFS / SWE

Raid, Daniel Andreas TM / EST

Sani, Ville HFM / FIN

Qvistgaard, Simon FKTK / DEN

Priimägi, Henrik ENG / EST

Walle, Henrik Christopher NJFO / NOR

Cinga, Dominykas VMSC-G / LTU



Strip 10

8:30

Referee(s):

Hanstein, Aariu (ENG / EST)

Tafenau, Kasper TM / EST

Draugedalen, Elias NØFN / NOR

Kallio, Matias KAVE / FIN

Mancewicz, Mikolaj GOFKV / SWE

Wilmot, Benjamin KFK / NOR

Ivanauskas, Domantas GAJA / LTU

Zabelin, Eldar LG / EST

Strip 11

8:30

Referee(s):

Novoseltsev, Stanislav (SBSKD / EST)

Masiulis, Regimantas GAJA / LTU

Olkvam, Ole Magnus NJFO / NOR

Pousette, Hugo DIFS / SWE

Diemer, Alfred HFKH / DEN

Karlsson, Neo HFM / FIN

Leenson, Albert LG / EST

Meister, Andri ENG / EST

Strip 12

8:30

Referee(s):

Ostrovski, Denis (TK / EST)

Sverker, Samuel UFU / SWE

Ulasevičs, Antonijs DAUG / LAT

Stoknes, Samuel Klouman BYFO / NOR

Ivaskov, Ilja VMSC-G / LTU

Ojala, Tuomas TMÅF / FIN

Kleštšin, Ivan TK / EST



Strip 13

8:30

Referee(s):

Kuusk, Kristina (ENG / EST)

Håkansson, Gustav DIFS / SWE

Siamashka, Kiryl GU« / BLR

Isokangas, Ali HFM / FIN

Westgaard, Morten Isaksen NJFO / NOR

Hanstein, Braian ENG / EST

Altunin, Valentin SBSKD / EST

Klaveness, Andreas BYFO / NOR
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 Gedzo, Leon SBSKD EST 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 Heinämaa, Akseli HABD FIN 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
3 Pousette, Hugo DIFS SWE 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
4 Håkansson, Gustav DIFS SWE 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
5 Dahlbo, Benjamin NJFO NOR 6 1,00 29 14 +15 Advanced
6T Raid, Daniel Andreas TM EST 6 1,00 30 18 +12 Advanced
6T Malianeuski, Aleaksei SKV BLR 6 1,00 30 18 +12 Advanced
8 Tobias, Erik SBSKD EST 6 1,00 30 19 +11 Advanced
9 Sverker, Samuel UFU SWE 5 1,00 25 15 +10 Advanced
10 Jeppesen, Tobias HFKH DEN 5 0,83 28 10 +18 Advanced
11 Simin, Erik TK EST 5 0,83 29 12 +17 Advanced
12 Priimägi, Henrik ENG EST 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
13 Tafenau, Kasper TM EST 5 0,83 29 19 +10 Advanced
14 Kallio, Matias KAVE FIN 5 0,83 29 21 +8 Advanced
15 Rantanen, Joona EM FIN 5 0,83 27 20 +7 Advanced
16 Kelly, Christopher DIFS SWE 5 0,83 26 19 +7 Advanced
17 Draugedalen, Elias NØFN NOR 4 0,67 27 16 +11 Advanced
18 Jensen, August Lindstrom HFKH DEN 4 0,67 26 15 +11 Advanced
19T Olkvam, Ole Magnus NJFO NOR 4 0,67 26 16 +10 Advanced
19T Jutila, Julius HFM FIN 4 0,67 26 16 +10 Advanced
19T Heiervang, Elias Degland NJFO NOR 4 0,67 26 16 +10 Advanced
22 Schmekel, Filip FFFS SWE 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
23 Meister, Andri ENG EST 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
24 Skals, Oscar Juul FKTK DEN 4 0,67 26 23 +3 Advanced
25 Salm, Markus TM EST 4 0,67 24 21 +3 Advanced
26 Altunin, Valentin SBSKD EST 4 0,67 27 25 +2 Advanced
27 Pirhonen, Petri EM FIN 4 0,67 25 23 +2 Advanced
28 Novoseltsev, Ivan SBSKD EST 4 0,67 24 22 +2 Advanced
29 Stormark, Christopher BF-BF NOR 4 0,67 23 22 +1 Advanced
30 Tammiste, Paul Mark TM EST 4 0,67 22 21 +1 Advanced
31 Diemer, Alfred HFKH DEN 4 0,67 23 24 -1 Advanced
32 Grosse, Arthur NJFO NOR 3 0,60 20 11 +9 Advanced
33 Baziļčuks, Levs DAUG LAT 3 0,60 19 16 +3 Advanced
34T Rynkevic, Alan MUSK LTU 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
34T Sontagh, Jakob DIFS SWE 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
36 Stoknes, Samuel Klouman BYFO NOR 3 0,60 19 20 -1 Advanced
37 Roth, Edvin SAFS SWE 3 0,50 27 22 +5 Advanced
38 Cinga, Dominykas VMSC-G LTU 3 0,50 23 19 +4 Advanced
39 Lundegren, Axel GFKG SWE 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
40 Isokangas, Ali HFM FIN 3 0,50 25 23 +2 Advanced
41 Teral, Demis ENG EST 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
42 Lutsenko, Ilja SBSKD EST 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
43T Kuhta, Marko EM FIN 3 0,50 23 25 -2 Advanced
43T Mancewicz, Mikolaj GOFKV SWE 3 0,50 23 25 -2 Advanced
45T Siamashka, Kiryl GU« BLR 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
45T Loginovs, Daniels DAUG LAT 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
47 Brobakken, Marcus Vokes NJFO NOR 3 0,50 22 25 -3 Advanced
48 Prede, Oliver TM EST 3 0,50 21 24 -3 Advanced
49 Hanstein, Braian ENG EST 3 0,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
50 Qvistgaard, Simon FKTK DEN 3 0,50 18 23 -5 Advanced
51 Keränen, Miika KAVE FIN 2 0,40 19 17 +2 Advanced
52 Ojala, Tuomas TMÅF FIN 2 0,40 20 19 +1 Advanced
53 Ulasevičs, Antonijs DAUG LAT 2 0,40 19 19 0 Advanced
54 Kleštšin, Ivan TK EST 2 0,40 19 23 -4 Advanced
55 Smirnov, Nikita PK EST 2 0,33 22 22 0 Advanced
56 Wilmot, Benjamin KFK NOR 2 0,33 23 25 -2 Advanced
57 Kiiroja, Jaron TM EST 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
58 Žurba, Ilja TM EST 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
59 Norrman, Henrik MF19M SWE 2 0,33 22 26 -4 Advanced
60 Karlsson, Neo HFM FIN 2 0,33 19 23 -4 Advanced
61 Pahkala, Pyry KYIF/UR33 FIN 2 0,33 22 27 -5 Advanced
62 Allik, Ott TK EST 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
63 Laasik, Oliver ENG EST 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 Sani, Ville HFM FIN 2 0,33 22 28 -6 Advanced
65 Vaikšnoras, German TK EST 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
66 Aronowitsch, Zeev SAFS SWE 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
67 Solehav, André FFFS SWE 2 0,33 18 24 -6 Advanced
68 Shapovalov, Kirill SBSKD EST 2 0,33 20 27 -7 Advanced
69 Shapovalov, Evgenij VMSC-G LTU 2 0,33 18 26 -8 Advanced
70T Afanassiev, Nikita EM FIN 2 0,33 16 25 -9 Advanced
70T Ivanauskas, Domantas GAJA LTU 2 0,33 16 25 -9 Advanced
72 Ivaskov, Ilja VMSC-G LTU 1 0,20 17 23 -6 Advanced
73 Taru, Krister Kermo TK EST 1 0,20 8 24 -16 Eliminated
74 Westgaard, Morten Isaksen NJFO NOR 1 0,17 21 26 -5 Eliminated
75 Heiberg, Kasper Mathisen NØFN NOR 1 0,17 22 29 -7 Eliminated
76 Jibreus, Herman FFFS SWE 1 0,17 21 28 -7 Eliminated
77T Dyrseth, Brage BF-BF NOR 1 0,17 20 27 -7 Eliminated
77T Darvish-Kojori, Jonathan TK EST 1 0,17 20 27 -7 Eliminated
79 Filon, Demhan VMSC-G LTU 1 0,17 19 27 -8 Eliminated
80 Masiulis, Regimantas GAJA LTU 1 0,17 16 25 -9 Eliminated
81T Storm-Gran, Jens Joakim BYFO NOR 1 0,17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
81T Mykolaitis, Ugnius GAJA LTU 1 0,17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
83 Klaveness, Andreas BYFO NOR 1 0,17 15 26 -11 Eliminated
84 Walle, Henrik Christopher NJFO NOR 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
85 Vejlstrup, Theodor Grove FKTK DEN 1 0,17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
86 Zabelin, Eldar LG EST 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
87 Hoff, Erik BYFO NOR 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
88 Leenson, Albert LG EST 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
89 Kemeklis, Pijus GAJA LTU 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
90 Kimask, Richard TM EST Withdrew
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50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Ref: Stalmakov, Javgenij (LTU)

63

64

Table of 128

SKV / BLR

EM / FIN

TM / EST

GFKG / SWE

SBSKD / EST

ENG / EST

SBSKD / EST

PK / EST

HFKH / DEN

EM / FIN

FKTK / DEN

NJFO / NOR

HFKH / DEN

HFKH / DEN

MUSK / LTU

ENG / EST

SAFS / SWE

HABD / FIN



CDTME

Ref: Svensson, Mats (SWE)

1

Finals

Ref: Ostrovski, Denis (EST)

1

Ref: Valiulin, Dmitri (EST)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: Korhonen, Jonni (FIN)

1

Ref: Christensen, Kristian (NOR)

2

Ref: Valiulin, Dmitri (EST)

3

Ref: Stalmakov, Javgenij (LTU)

4

Table of 8

SBSKD / EST

UFU / SWE

ENG / EST

HFM / FIN

DIFS / SWE

EM / FIN

TM / EST

HABD / FIN



CDTME
Nordic Youth Championships 2017
pühapäev, 24. september 2017 - 8:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 Heinämaa, Akseli FIN 28.01.2002
2 Gedzo, Leon EST 01.01.2001
3T Pousette, Hugo SWE 21.01.2001
3T Priimägi, Henrik EST 01.01.2003
5 Sverker, Samuel SWE 03.05.2001
6 Jutila, Julius FIN 01.01.2001
7 Pirhonen, Petri FIN 01.01.2002
8 Žurba, Ilja EST 01.01.2002
9 Håkansson, Gustav SWE 10.01.2001
10 Dahlbo, Benjamin NOR 25.07.2001
11 Jeppesen, Tobias DEN 02.08.2001
12 Simin, Erik EST 01.01.2001
13 Draugedalen, Elias NOR 04.09.2003
14 Jensen, August Lindstrom DEN 11.02.2001
15 Salm, Markus EST 01.01.2004
16 Loginovs, Daniels LAT 01.01.2003
17 Raid, Daniel Andreas EST 01.01.2001
18 Tafenau, Kasper EST 01.01.2003
19 Kallio, Matias FIN 23.02.2001
20 Rantanen, Joona FIN 12.07.2003
21 Heiervang, Elias Degland NOR 18.09.2001
22 Schmekel, Filip SWE 12.06.2001
23 Meister, Andri EST 01.01.2001
24 Skals, Oscar Juul DEN 26.06.2001
25 Altunin, Valentin EST 01.01.2004
26 Grosse, Arthur NOR 18.08.2001
27T Sontagh, Jakob SWE 02.03.2002
27T Rynkevic, Alan LTU 01.01.2002
29 Stoknes, Samuel Klouman NOR 25.04.2002
30 Roth, Edvin SWE 14.08.2001
31 Hanstein, Braian EST 01.01.2002
32 Kiiroja, Jaron EST 01.01.2002
33 Malianeuski, Aleaksei BLR 01.01.2001
34 Tobias, Erik EST 01.01.2004
35 Kelly, Christopher SWE 28.01.2003
36 Olkvam, Ole Magnus NOR 26.03.2002
37 Novoseltsev, Ivan EST 01.01.2004
38 Stormark, Christopher NOR 01.01.2002
39 Tammiste, Paul Mark EST 01.01.2001
40 Diemer, Alfred DEN 27.04.2003
41 Baziļčuks, Levs LAT 01.01.2001
42 Cinga, Dominykas LTU 01.01.2001
43 Lundegren, Axel SWE 15.05.2002
44 Isokangas, Ali FIN 01.01.2002
45 Teral, Demis EST 01.01.2002
46 Lutsenko, Ilja EST 01.01.2003
47T Mancewicz, Mikolaj SWE 25.09.2003
47T Kuhta, Marko FIN 04.04.2003
49 Siamashka, Kiryl BLR 01.01.2002
50 Brobakken, Marcus Vokes NOR 05.03.2002
51 Prede, Oliver EST 01.01.2001
52 Qvistgaard, Simon DEN 30.12.2004
53 Keränen, Miika FIN 01.06.2001
54 Ojala, Tuomas FIN 01.01.2001
55 Ulasevičs, Antonijs LAT 01.01.2001
56 Kleštšin, Ivan EST 01.01.2004
57 Smirnov, Nikita EST 01.01.2001
58 Wilmot, Benjamin NOR 15.04.2002
59 Norrman, Henrik SWE 02.07.2001
60 Karlsson, Neo FIN 19.01.2004
61 Pahkala, Pyry FIN 01.01.2002
62 Laasik, Oliver EST 01.01.2005
63 Vaikšnoras, German EST 01.01.2003



Place Name Country Birthdate
64 Solehav, André SWE 07.12.2002
65 Allik, Ott EST 01.01.2004
66 Sani, Ville FIN 11.06.2003
67 Aronowitsch, Zeev SWE 23.07.2002
68 Shapovalov, Kirill EST 01.01.2003
69 Shapovalov, Evgenij LTU 01.01.2003
70T Afanassiev, Nikita FIN 02.08.2003
70T Ivanauskas, Domantas LTU 01.01.2001
72 Ivaskov, Ilja LTU 01.01.2004
73 Taru, Krister Kermo EST 01.01.2005
74 Westgaard, Morten Isaksen NOR 31.07.2001
75 Heiberg, Kasper Mathisen NOR 17.07.2004
76 Jibreus, Herman SWE 02.03.2001
77T Dyrseth, Brage NOR 01.01.2001
77T Darvish-Kojori, Jonathan EST 01.01.2002
79 Filon, Demhan LTU 01.01.2003
80 Masiulis, Regimantas LTU 01.01.2002
81T Storm-Gran, Jens Joakim NOR 08.03.2002
81T Mykolaitis, Ugnius LTU 01.01.2002
83 Klaveness, Andreas NOR 02.03.2002
84 Walle, Henrik Christopher NOR 06.08.2004
85 Vejlstrup, Theodor Grove DEN 20.11.2004
86 Zabelin, Eldar EST 01.01.2004
87 Hoff, Erik NOR 07.06.2004
88 Leenson, Albert EST 01.01.2003
89 Kemeklis, Pijus LTU 01.01.2001
90 Kimask, Richard EST 01.01.2001



CDTME
Nordic Youth Championships 2017
pühapäev, 24. september 2017 - 8:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FEE-EST Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
Ažukaitė, Viktė LTU Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
Bartaska, Dominykas LTU Ref: 1 Ref: 4
Christensen, Kristian NOR Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
Ejemyr, Christoffer SWE 00002027 Ref: 1
Ejemyr, Peter SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 4
Hanstein, Aariu EST Ref: 1 Ref: 2
Kaakinen, Kari FIN B Ref: 2 Ref: 1
Korhonen, Jonni FIN Ref: 1
Kuusk, Kristina EST Ref: 1 Ref: 4
Mutsenik, Stanislav EST B Ref: 2
Novoseltsev, Stanislav EST Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Ojamu, Brit EST Ref: 4
Ostrovski, Denis EST B Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Palčinskas, Mindaugas LTU B Ref: 2 Ref: 1
Piasecki, Bartosz NOR Ref: 1 Ref: 4
Pousette, Harald SWE Ref: 2 Ref: 1
Stalmakov, Javgenij LTU Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
Svensson, Mats SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Valiulin, Dmitri EST B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Vilcane, Jana LAT Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 4


